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Nonconforming List, Instructional Materials Adopted By The State Board of Education

11/15/2006

Proclamation 2004 (By Subject Area)
Math Subchapter B. Middle School
MultiList Code 6120 8111.22. Mathematics, Grade 6.

GradeLevel:
PublisherName:
Title:

VendorPart-ProgramISBN
ProgramAuthor(s):

Copyright:
Edition:
Subject:
AdoptedAs:
ISBN

0076091120
0076000591

0076000605
0076000613
1570391076
0076022307

0076000621

007600063X

0076000664
0076000656

0076000761
0076000745

0076002039
0076002047

6

Wright Group/McGraw-Hill, a division of The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Everyday Mathematics Grade 6
0076091120
Bell, et. USMP

2004

2

8111.22. Mathematics, Grade 6.
Nonconforming

Component Title

Student Materials Initial Set
Student Math Journal 1

Student Math Journal 2

Student Reference Book

Geometry Template
Everyday Mathematics Classroom Resource
Package (components listed below and includes
Teacher Link Subscription flier #R800008054)

Teacher's Lesson Guide Vol. 1

Teacher's Lesson Guide Vol. 2

Assessment Handbook
Math Masters

Teacher's Reference Manual
Home Connection Handbook

Content by Strand Poster
Real Number Line Poster

Copyright

2004
2004

2004
2004
2002
2004

2004

2004

2004
2004

2004

Type
package/core/kit
book (softcover)

book (softcover)
book (hardcover)
manipulative
package/core/kit

notebook/spiral/3-
ring
notebook/spiral/3-
ring

handbook
blackline masters

notebook/spiral/3-
ring
notebook/spiral/3-
ring

poster

poster

Page 1 of 8

Use
student package
student edition
student edition
student edition
student material

teacher/student
material

teacher guide
teacher guide

teacher guide

teacher/student
material

teacher manual

teacher manual

teacher resource
teacher resource

Quantity
1 pkg per student
1
1
1
1
1 pkg per teacher

Consumable
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No

No



Nonconforming List, Instructional Materials Adopted By The State Board of Education

11/15/2006

Proclamation 2004 (By Subject Area)
Math Subchapter B. Middle School
MultiList Code 6123 8111.22. Mathematics, Grade 6. (Spanish)

GradeLevel:
PublisherName:
Title:

VendorPart-ProgramISBN
ProgramAuthor(s):

Copyright:
Edition:
Subject:
AdoptedAs:

ISBN

0076091139
0076000974

0076000982
0076001008
1570391076
0076022374

0076000621

007600063X

0076000664
0076000656

0076000761
0076000745

0076002039
0076002047

6

Wright Group/McGraw-Hill, a division of The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Everyday Mathematics Grade 6 Spanish

0076091139
Bell, UCSMP
2004

2E

§111.22. Mathematics, Grade 6. (Spanish)

Nonconforming

Component Title

Spanish Student Materials Initial Set
Spanish Student Math Journal 1

Spanish Student Math Journal 2

Spanish Student Reference Book

Geometry Template
Everyday Mathematics Classroom Resource
Package (components listed below and includes
Teacher Link Subscription flier #R800008054)

Teacher's Lesson Guide Vol. 1

Teacher's Lesson Guide Vol. 2

Assessment Handbook
Math Masters

Teacher's Reference Manual
Home Connection Handbook

Content by Strand Poster
Real Number Line Poster

Copyright

2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004

2004

2004

2004
2004

2004

Type
package/core/kit
book (softcover)

book (softcover)
book (hardcover)
manipulative

package/core/kit

notebook/spiral/3-
ring
notebook/spiral/3-
ring

handbook
blackline masters

notebook/spiral/3-
ring
notebook/spiral/3-
ring

poster

poster
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Use
student package
student edition
student edition
student edition
student material

teacher/student
material

teacher guide
teacher guide
teacher guide
teacher/student
material
teacher manual

teacher manual

teacher resource
teacher resource

Quantity
1 pkg per student
1
1
1
1
1 pkg per teacher

Consumable
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No

No



Nonconforming List, Instructional Materials Adopted By The State Board of Education

11/15/2006

Proclamation 2004 (By Subject Area)
Math Subchapter B. Middle School

MultiList Code
GradeLevel:
PublisherName:
Title:

VendorPart-ProgramISBN

ProgramAuthor(s):
Copyright:
Edition:

Subject:
AdoptedAs:

ISBN
1931287031
1931287198
193128704X

7120 8111.23. Mathematics, Grade 7.
7

CPM Educational Program

Foundations for Algebra: Year 1
1931287643

Judith Kysh, Tom Sallee, Brian Hoey
2002

1E

§111.23. Mathematics, Grade 7.
Nonconforming

Component Title Copyright
Foundations for Algebra: Year 1 2002
Foundations for Algebra: Year 1 Tool Kit 2002
Foundataions for Algebra: Year 1 Teacher 2002

Edition, incl. assessment CD and Resources CD

Type
book (hardcover)
study guide
notebook/spiral/3-ri

Use

student edition
student material
teacher edition

Quantity
1 per student
1 per student
1 per teacher

Consumable

No
Yes
No

Math Subchapter B. Middle School
MultiList Code 8120 §111.24. Mathematics, Grade 8.

GradelLevel:
PublisherName:
Title:

VendorPart-ProgramISBN

ProgramAuthor(s):
Copyright:
Edition:

Subiject:
AdoptedAs:

ISBN

1578373417
1578373425

8

CORD Communications, Inc.
Bridges to Algebra and Geometry
1578373417

CORD Communications, Inc.
2004

2E

§111.24. Mathematics, Grade 8.
Nonconforming

Component Title Copyright
Bridges to Algebra and Geometry Student Edition 2004
Bridges to Algebra and Geometry Teacher Edition 2004

Type
book (hardcover)
book (hardcover)
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Use

student edition
teacher edition

Quantity

1
1 per teacher

Consumable

No



Nonconforming List, Instructional Materials Adopted By The State Board of Education

11/15/2006

Proclamation 2004 (By Subject Area)
Math Subchapter B. Middle School
MultiList Code 8120 §111.24. Mathematics, Grade 8.

GradeLevel:
PublisherName:
Title:

VendorPart-ProgramISBN

ProgramAuthor(s):
Copyright:
Edition:

Subject:
AdoptedAs:

ISBN
1931287090
1931287201
1931287104

8

CPM Educational Program
Foundations for Algebra: Year 2
1931287651

Judith Kysh, Tom Sallee, Brian Hoey
2002

1E

§111.24. Mathematics, Grade 8.
Nonconforming

Component Title

Foundations for Algebra: Year 2
Foundations for Algebra: Year 2 Tool Kit

Foundations for Algebra: Year 2 Teacher Edition,
incl. asessment CD and Resources CD

Copyright
2002
2002
2002

Type
book (hardcover)
study guide
notebook/spiral/3-ri

Use

student edition
student material
teacher edition

Quantity
1 per student
1 per student
1 per teacher

Consumable

No
Yes
No

Math Subchapter C. High School
MultiList Code 9151 §111.32. Algebra I.

GradelLevel:
PublisherName:
Title:

VendorPart-ProgramISBN

ProgramAuthor(s):
Copyright:
Edition:

Subiject:
AdoptedAs:

ISBN

1578373263
1578373298

9-12

CORD Communications, Inc.
Algebra 1

1578373263

CORD Communications, Inc.
2004

2E

§111.32. Algebra I.
Nonconforming

Component Title

Algebra 1 Student Edition
Algebra 1 Teacher Edition

Copyright
2004

Type
book (hardcover)
book (hardcover)
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Use

student edition
teacher edition

Quantity

1
1 per teacher

Consumable

No



Nonconforming List, Instructional Materials Adopted By The State Board of Education

Proclamation 2004 (By Subject Area) 11/15/2006

Math Subchapter C. High School

MultiList Code 9151 8111.32. Algebra I.

GradelLevel: 9-12

PublisherName: CORD Communications, Inc.

Title: Algebra 1

VendorPart-ProgramISBN 1578374219

ProgramAuthor(s): CORD Communications, Inc.

Copyright: 2004

Edition: 2E

Subject: §111.32. Algebra .

AdoptedAs: Nonconforming

ISBN Component Title Copyright Type Use Quantity Consumable
1578374219  Algebra 1 Student Package 2004 package/core/kit student package 1 pkg. per student No
1578373271 Algebra 1 Student Edition Volume 1 2004 book (hardcover) student edition 1 per pkg. No
157837328X Algebra 1 Student Edition Volume 2 2004 book (hardcover) student edition 1 per pkg. No

... . 1578373298 - AlgebralTeacher Edition . 2004 book (hardcover) - teacher edition -~ Lperteacher ... .. No ..

Math Subchapter C. High School

MultiList Code 9151 8111.32. Algebra l.

GradelLevel: 9

PublisherName: Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Title: Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 1 Texas Package

VendorPart-ProgramISBN 0078759390

ProgramAuthor(s): McGraw-Hill

Copyright: 2007

Edition: 1E

Subject: §111.32. Algebra I.

AdoptedAs: Nonconforming

ISBN Component Title Copyright Type Use Quantity Consumable
0078759390 Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified 2007 package/core/kit student package 1 per student No

Approach Course 1 Texas Package
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Nonconforming List, Instructional Materials Adopted By The State Board of Education

Proclamation 2004 (By Subject Area) 11/15/2006

0078275377 Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified 2003 book (hardcover) student edition 1 per student No
Approach Course 1 Part A Student Edition

0078275385 Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified 2003 book (hardcover) student edition 1 per student No
Approach Course 1 Part B Student Edition

0078758998 Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified 2003 CD-ROM/floppy student material 1 per student No
Approach Combined CD (Courses 1-4 Student
Editions)

0078771994  Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified 2003 package/core/kit teacher package 1 pkg per teacher No

approach Course 1 Teacher Guide Package

0078275393 Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified 2003 book (hardcover) teacher guide 1 per teacher No
Approach Course 1 Teacher's Guide Part A

0078275407 Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified 2003 book (hardcover) teacher guide 1 per teacher No

Approach Course 1 Teacher's Guide Part B

Math Subchapter C. High School
MultiList Code 9152 §111.33. Algebra ll.

GradelLevel: 11

PublisherName: CPM Educational Program

Title: Mathematics 3 (Algebra 2)

VendorPart-ProgramISBN 1931287686

ProgramAuthor(s): Tom Sallee, Judith Kysh, Elaine Kasimatis, Brian Hoey

Copyright: 2002

Edition: 2E

Subject: §111.33. Algebra ll.

AdoptedAs: Nonconforming

ISBN Component Title Copyright Type Use Quantity Consumable
188514590X  Mathematics 3 (Algebra 2) 2002 book (hardcover) student edition 1 per student No
1885145659  Mathematics 3 (Algebra 2) Teacher Edition, incl. 2002 notebook/spiral/3-ri teacher edition 1 per teacher No

assessment CD
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Nonconforming List, Instructional Materials Adopted By The State Board of Education

11/15/2006

Proclamation 2004 (By Subject Area)
Math Subchapter C. High School
MultiList Code 9152 §111.33. Algebra ll.

GradeLevel:
PublisherName:
Title:

VendorPart-ProgramISBN
ProgramAuthor(s):

Copyright:
Edition:
Subject:
AdoptedAs:

ISBN
0078759412

0078275458
0078275466

0078758998

007877201X
0078275474

0078275482

11

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 3 Texas Package

0078759412
McGraw-Hill

2007

1E

§111.33. Algebra ll.
Nonconforming

Component Title

Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified

Approach Course 3 Texas Package
Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified
Approach Course 3 Part A Student Edition

Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified
Approach Course 3 Part B Student Edition
Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified
Approach Combined CD (Courses 1-4 Student
Editions)

Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified

Approach Course 3 Teacher Guide Package
Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified
Approach Course 3 Teacher's Guide Part A
Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified
Approach Course 3 Teacher's Guide Part B

Copyright
2007

2003
2003

2003

Type

package/core/kit
book (hardcover)
book (hardcover)

CD-ROM/floppy

package/core/kit
book (hardcover)

book (hardcover)
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Use

student package
student edition
student edition

student material

teacher package
teacher guide

teacher guide

Quantity
1 per student

1 per student
1 per student

1 per student

1 pkg per teacher
1 per teacher

1 per teacher

Consumable

No

No

No

No

No



Nonconforming List, Instructional Materials Adopted By The State Board of Education

11/15/2006

Proclamation 2004 (By Subject Area)
Math Subchapter C. High School
MultiList Code 9180 §111.35. Precalculus.

GradeLevel:
PublisherName:
Title:

VendorPart-ProgramISBN
ProgramAuthor(s):

Copyright:
Edition:
Subject:
AdoptedAs:

ISBN
0078759420

0078275490
0078275504

0078758998

0078772028
0078275512

0078275520

12

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 4 Texas Package

0078759420
McGraw-Hill

2007

1E

§111.35. Precalculus.
Nonconforming

Component Title

Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified

Approach Course 4 Texas Package
Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified
Approach Course 4 Part A Student Edition

Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified
Approach Course 4 Part B Student Edition
Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified
Approach Combined CD (Courses 1-4 Student
Editions)

Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified

Appraoch Course 4 Teacher Guide Package
Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified
Approach Course 4 Teacher's Guide Part A

Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified
Approach Course 4 Teacher's Guide Part B

Copyright
2007

2003
2003

2003

Type

package/core/kit
book (hardcover)
book (hardcover)

CD-ROM/floppy

package/core/kit
book (hardcover)

book (hardcover)
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Use

student package
student edition
student edition

student material

teacher package
teacher guide

teacher guide

Quantity
1 per student

1 per student
1 per student

1 per student

1 pkg per teacher
1 per teacher

1 per teacher

Consumable

No

No

No

No

No
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