Instructional Materials Adopted By The State Board of Education

Adopted November 2006

Nonconforming List

November 17, 2006

Instructional Materials Adopted By	The State Board of Education, I	Nonconforming List Proc	clamation 2004
------------------------------------	---------------------------------	-------------------------	----------------

Table of Contents

Math Subchapter B. Middle School	1
§111.22. Mathematics, Grade 6	1
§111.22. Mathematics, Grade 6. (Spanish)	2
§111.23. Mathematics, Grade 7	3
§111.24. Mathematics, Grade 8	3
Math Subchapter C. High School	4
§111.32. Algebra I	۷
§111.33. Algebra II	6
§111.35. Precalculus.	8

Math Subchapter B. Middle School

MultiList Code 6120 §111.22. Mathematics, Grade 6.

GradeLevel: 6

PublisherName: Wright Group/McGraw-Hill, a division of The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Title: Everyday Mathematics Grade 6

VendorPart-ProgramISBN 0076091120 ProgramAuthor(s): Bell, et. USMP

Copyright: 2004 Edition: 2

Subject: §111.22. Mathematics, Grade 6.

ISBN	Component Title	Copyright	Type	Use	Quantity	Consumable
0076091120	Student Materials Initial Set	2004	package/core/kit	student package	1 pkg per student	No
0076000591	Student Math Journal 1	2004	book (softcover)	student edition	1	No
0076000605	Student Math Journal 2	2004	book (softcover)	student edition	1	No
0076000613	Student Reference Book	2004	book (hardcover)	student edition	1	No
1570391076	Geometry Template	2002	manipulative	student material	1	No
0076022307	Everyday Mathematics Classroom Resource Package (components listed below and includes Teacher Link Subscription flier #R800008054)	2004	package/core/kit	teacher/student material	1 pkg per teacher	No
0076000621	Teacher's Lesson Guide Vol. 1	2004	notebook/spiral/3- ring	teacher guide	1	No
007600063X	Teacher's Lesson Guide Vol. 2	2004	notebook/spiral/3- ring	teacher guide	1	No
0076000664	Assessment Handbook	2004	handbook	teacher guide	1	No
0076000656	Math Masters	2004	blackline masters	teacher/student material	1	No
0076000761	Teacher's Reference Manual	2004	notebook/spiral/3- ring	teacher manual	1	No
0076000745	Home Connection Handbook	2004	notebook/spiral/3- ring	teacher manual	1	No
0076002039	Content by Strand Poster	2004	poster	teacher resource	1	No
0076002047	Real Number Line Poster	2004	poster	teacher resource	1	No

Math Subchapter B. Middle School

MultiList Code 6123 §111.22. Mathematics, Grade 6. (Spanish)

GradeLevel: 6

PublisherName: Wright Group/McGraw-Hill, a division of The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Title: Everyday Mathematics Grade 6 Spanish

VendorPart-ProgramISBN 0076091139 ProgramAuthor(s): Bell, UCSMP

Copyright: 2004 Edition: 2E

Subject: §111.22. Mathematics, Grade 6. (Spanish)

ISBN	Component Title	Copyright	Type	Use	Quantity	Consumable
0076091139	Spanish Student Materials Initial Set	2004	package/core/kit	student package	1 pkg per student	No
0076000974	Spanish Student Math Journal 1	2004	book (softcover)	student edition	1	No
0076000982	Spanish Student Math Journal 2	2004	book (softcover)	student edition	1	No
0076001008	Spanish Student Reference Book	2004	book (hardcover)	student edition	1	No
1570391076	Geometry Template	2004	manipulative	student material	1	No
0076022374	Everyday Mathematics Classroom Resource Package (components listed below and includes Teacher Link Subscription flier #R800008054)	2004	package/core/kit	teacher/student material	1 pkg per teacher	No
0076000621	Teacher's Lesson Guide Vol. 1	2004	notebook/spiral/3- ring	teacher guide	1	No
007600063X	Teacher's Lesson Guide Vol. 2	2004	notebook/spiral/3- ring	teacher guide	1	No
0076000664	Assessment Handbook	2004	handbook	teacher guide	1	No
0076000656	Math Masters	2004	blackline masters	teacher/student material	1	No
0076000761	Teacher's Reference Manual	2004	notebook/spiral/3- ring	teacher manual	1	No
0076000745	Home Connection Handbook	2004	notebook/spiral/3- ring	teacher manual	1	No
0076002039	Content by Strand Poster	2004	poster	teacher resource	1	No
0076002047	Real Number Line Poster	2004	poster	teacher resource	1	No

Math Subchapter B. Middle School

MultiList Code 7120 §111.23. Mathematics, Grade 7.

GradeLevel: 7

PublisherName: CPM Educational Program

Title: Foundations for Algebra: Year 1

VendorPart-ProgramISBN 1931287643

ProgramAuthor(s): Judith Kysh, Tom Sallee, Brian Hoey

Copyright: 2002 Edition: 1E

Subject: §111.23. Mathematics, Grade 7.

AdoptedAs: Nonconforming

ISBN	Component Title	Copyright	Type	Use	Quantity	Consumable
1931287031	Foundations for Algebra: Year 1	2002	book (hardcover)	student edition	1 per student	No
1931287198	Foundations for Algebra: Year 1 Tool Kit	2002	study guide	student material	1 per student	Yes
193128704X	Foundataions for Algebra: Year 1 Teacher Edition, incl. assessment CD and Resources CD	2002	notebook/spiral/3-ri	teacher edition	1 per teacher	No

Math Subchapter B. Middle School

MultiList Code 8120 §111.24. Mathematics, Grade 8.

GradeLevel: 8

PublisherName: CORD Communications, Inc.

Title: Bridges to Algebra and Geometry

VendorPart-ProgramISBN 1578373417

ProgramAuthor(s): CORD Communications, Inc.

Copyright: 2004 Edition: 2E

Subject: §111.24. Mathematics, Grade 8.

ISBN	Component Title	Copyright	Type	Use	Quantity	Consumable
1578373417	Bridges to Algebra and Geometry Student Edition	2004	book (hardcover)	student edition	1	No
1578373425	Bridges to Algebra and Geometry Teacher Edition	2004	book (hardcover)	teacher edition	1 per teacher	No

Math Subchapter B. Middle School

MultiList Code 8120 §111.24. Mathematics, Grade 8.

GradeLevel: 8

PublisherName: CPM Educational Program

Title: Foundations for Algebra: Year 2

VendorPart-ProgramISBN 1931287651

ProgramAuthor(s): Judith Kysh, Tom Sallee, Brian Hoey

Copyright: 2002 Edition: 1E

Subject: §111.24. Mathematics, Grade 8.

AdoptedAs: Nonconforming

ISBN	Component Title	Copyright	Type	Use	Quantity	Consumable
1931287090	Foundations for Algebra: Year 2	2002	book (hardcover)	student edition	1 per student	No
1931287201	Foundations for Algebra: Year 2 Tool Kit	2002	study guide	student material	1 per student	Yes
1931287104	Foundations for Algebra: Year 2 Teacher Edition, incl. asessment CD and Resources CD	2002	notebook/spiral/3-ri	teacher edition	1 per teacher	No

Math Subchapter C. High School

MultiList Code 9151 §111.32. Algebra I.

GradeLevel: 9-12

PublisherName: CORD Communications, Inc.

Title: Algebra 1 VendorPart-ProgramISBN 1578373263

ProgramAuthor(s): CORD Communications, Inc.

Copyright: 2004 Edition: 2E

Subject: \$111.32. Algebra I.
AdoptedAs: Nonconforming

ISBN	Component Title	Copyright	Type	Use	Quantity	Consumable
1578373263	Algebra 1 Student Edition	2004	book (hardcover)	student edition	1	No
1578373298	Algebra 1 Teacher Edition	2004	book (hardcover)	teacher edition	1 per teacher	No

Math Subchapter C. High School

MultiList Code 9151 §111.32. Algebra I.

GradeLevel: 9-12

PublisherName: CORD Communications, Inc.

Title: Algebra 1 VendorPart-ProgramISBN 1578374219

ProgramAuthor(s): CORD Communications, Inc.

Copyright: 2004 Edition: 2E

Subject: \$111.32. Algebra I.
AdoptedAs: Nonconforming

ISBN	Component Title	Copyright	Type	Use	Quantity	Consumable
1578374219	Algebra 1 Student Package	2004	package/core/kit	student package	1 pkg. per student	No
1578373271	Algebra 1 Student Edition Volume 1	2004	book (hardcover)	student edition	1 per pkg.	No
157837328X	Algebra 1 Student Edition Volume 2	2004	book (hardcover)	student edition	1 per pkg.	No
1578373298	Algebra 1 Teacher Edition	2004	book (hardcover)	teacher edition	1 per teacher	No

Math Subchapter C. High School

MultiList Code 9151 §111.32. Algebra I.

GradeLevel: 9

PublisherName: Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Title: Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 1 Texas Package

VendorPart-ProgramISBN 0078759390 ProgramAuthor(s): McGraw-Hill

Copyright: 2007 Edition: 1E

Subject: \$111.32. Algebra I.
AdoptedAs: Nonconforming

ISBN Component Title Copyright Type Use Quantity Consumable

0078759390 Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 1 Texas Package

2007 package/core/kit student package 1 per student No

0078275377	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 1 Part A Student Edition	2003	book (hardcover)	student edition	1 per student	No
0078275385	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 1 Part B Student Edition	2003	book (hardcover)	student edition	1 per student	No
0078758998	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Combined CD (Courses 1-4 Student Editions)	2003	CD-ROM/floppy	student material	1 per student	No
0078771994	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified approach Course 1 Teacher Guide Package	2003	package/core/kit	teacher package	1 pkg per teacher	No
0078275393	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified	2003	book (hardcover)	teacher guide	1 per teacher	No
	Approach Course 1 Teacher's Guide Part A					

Math Subchapter C. High School

MultiList Code 9152 §111.33. Algebra II.

GradeLevel: 11

PublisherName: CPM Educational Program
Title: Mathematics 3 (Algebra 2)

VendorPart-ProgramISBN 1931287686

ProgramAuthor(s): Tom Sallee, Judith Kysh, Elaine Kasimatis, Brian Hoey

Copyright: 2002 Edition: 2E

Subject: §111.33. Algebra II.

ISBN	Component Title	Copyright	Type	Use	Quantity	Consumable
188514590X	Mathematics 3 (Algebra 2)	2002	book (hardcover)	student edition	1 per student	No
1885145659	Mathematics 3 (Algebra 2) Teacher Edition, incl. assessment CD	2002	notebook/spiral/3-ri	teacher edition	1 per teacher	No

Math Subchapter C. High School

MultiList Code 9152 §111.33. Algebra II.

GradeLevel: 11

PublisherName: Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Title: Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 3 Texas Package

VendorPart-ProgramISBN 0078759412 ProgramAuthor(s): McGraw-Hill

Copyright: 2007 Edition: 1E

Subject: §111.33. Algebra II.
AdoptedAs: Nonconforming

ISBN	Component Title	Copyright	Туре	Use	Quantity	Consumable
0078759412	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 3 Texas Package	2007	package/core/kit	student package	1 per student	No
0078275458	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 3 Part A Student Edition	2003	book (hardcover)	student edition	1 per student	No
0078275466	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 3 Part B Student Edition	2003	book (hardcover)	student edition	1 per student	No
0078758998	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Combined CD (Courses 1-4 Student Editions)	2003	CD-ROM/floppy	student material	1 per student	No
007877201X	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 3 Teacher Guide Package	2003	package/core/kit	teacher package	1 pkg per teacher	No
0078275474	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 3 Teacher's Guide Part A	2003	book (hardcover)	teacher guide	1 per teacher	No
0078275482	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 3 Teacher's Guide Part B	2003	book (hardcover)	teacher guide	1 per teacher	No

Math Subchapter C. High School

MultiList Code 9180 §111.35. Precalculus.

GradeLevel: 12

PublisherName: Glencoe/McGraw-Hill, a division of The McGraw-Hill Companies, Inc.

Title: Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 4 Texas Package

VendorPart-ProgramISBN 0078759420 ProgramAuthor(s): McGraw-Hill

Copyright: 2007 Edition: 1E

Subject: \$111.35. Precalculus. AdoptedAs: Nonconforming

ISBN	Component Title	Copyright	Type	Use	Quantity	Consumable
0078759420	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 4 Texas Package	2007	package/core/kit	student package	1 per student	No
0078275490	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 4 Part A Student Edition	2003	book (hardcover)	student edition	1 per student	No
0078275504	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 4 Part B Student Edition	2003	book (hardcover)	student edition	1 per student	No
0078758998	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Combined CD (Courses 1-4 Student Editions)	2003	CD-ROM/floppy	student material	1 per student	No
0078772028	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Appraoch Course 4 Teacher Guide Package	2003	package/core/kit	teacher package	1 pkg per teacher	No
0078275512	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 4 Teacher's Guide Part A	2003	book (hardcover)	teacher guide	1 per teacher	No
0078275520	Contemporary Mathematics in Context: A Unified Approach Course 4 Teacher's Guide Part B	2003	book (hardcover)	teacher guide	1 per teacher	No